PRODUCTION PROJECTIONS

WELL NAME & #: HERMAN #1

FIELD: WEST NADINE PADDOCK BLINEBRY FIELD

[OIL DECLINE RATE (%/YR): | 40.00%)| OIL DECLINE FACTOR:  0.958325
'GAS DECLINE RATE (%/YR): | 15.00% | GAS DECLINE FACTOR: 1 0.986548|
|
ECONOMIC LIMIT: 3 NEB/DAY NEB - NET EQUIVALENT BARREL | T
CUMULATIVE | CUMULATIVE |
- PROJECTED | PROJECTED | PROJECTED | PROJECTED |
OIL GAS olL GAS
|_MONTH BO/MO MCF/MO BO MCF
i
L Dec-96 70 540 70 540
\ Jan-97 67 533 137 1,073
| Feb-97 64 526 201 1,598
[ Mar-97 62 518 263 2,117
I Apr97 59 512 322 2,628
[ May-97 57 505 379 3,133
‘: Jun-97 54 498 433 3,631
Jul-97 52 491 485 4122 |
T Aug-97 50 485 535 4,607 |
t' Sep-97 48 478 582 5,085
[ Oct97 46 472 628 5,556
‘; Nov-97 44 465 672 6,021
L Dec-97 42 459 714 6,480
T Jan-98 40 453 754 6,933
| Feb-98 39 447 793 7,380
| Mar-98 37 441 830 7,821
§: Apr-98 35 435 865 8,256
May-98 34 429 899 8,684
| Jun-98 33 423 932 9,108
| Jul-98 31 417 963 9,525 |
| Aug-98 30 412 993 9,937
| Sep98 29 406 1,021 10,343
: Oct-98 27 401 1,049 10,744
T Nov-98 26 395 1,075 11.140
[ Dec-98 25 390 1,100 11,530
2 Jan-99 24 385 1,124 11,915
[ Feb-99 23 380 1,147 12,294
| Mar-99 22 375 1,170 12,669
Apr-99 21 370 1,191 13,039 |
May-99 20 365 1,211 13,403 |
: Jun-99 20 360 1,231 13,763
Jul-99 19 355 1,249 14,118
Aug-99 18 350 1,267 14,468
t Sep-99 17 345 1,285 14,813
Oct-99 16 341 1,301 15,154
! Nov-99 16| 336 1,317 15,490
i Dec-99 15/ 332 | 1,332 15,822
I Jan-2000 14 327 1,346 16,149
. Feb-2000 14 323 1,360 16,472
Mar-2000 13 318 1,374 16,790
Apr-2000 13 314 1,386 17,104
t- May-2000| 12 310 1,399 17,414
Jun-2000 12 306 1,410 17,720
Jul-2000 11 302 1,422 18,022
. Aug-2000 1 298 | 1,432 18,319
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